
www.bec.co.bw@Bots_Exams

Botswana Examinations Council

Advancing learning, certifying your future

2021 LATE REGISTRATION FEES
 STRUCTURE FOR PSLE

Table 1 – PSLE Late Registration Fees Structure 
Late Registration Amount (Pula) 

20 April – 28 May 2021
Item

Registration Fee

Syllabus Fee
Total for 1 Syllabus 100

200
300

400
500

600
700

200

400
600

800
1000

1200
1400

Total for 2 Syllabuses

Total for 3 Syllabuses

Total for 4 Syllabuses
Total for 5 Syllabuses

Total for 6 Syllabuses
Total for 7 Syllabuses

Late Registration Amount (Pula) 
01 - 30 June 2021 


