

## 2021 LATE REGISTRATION FEES STRUCTURE FOR PSLE

## Table I – PSLE Late Registration Fees Structure

ltem	Late Registration Amount (Pula) 20 April – 28 May 2021	Late Registration Amount (Pula) 01 - 30 June 2021
Registration Fee		
Syllabus Fee		
Total for I Syllabus	100	200
Total for 2 Syllabuses	200	400
Total for 3 Syllabuses	300	600
Total for 4 Syllabuses	400	800
Total for 5 Syllabuses	500	1000
Total for 6 Syllabuses	600	1200
Total for 7 Syllabuses	700	1400



Advancing learning, certifying your future